Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20

5.95/99

Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986
For Official Use

To the Registrar of Compantes

Company Number
Name of Company [ 04329790 [

Insec-G Limited

We,

Bruce Mackay Matthew Haw

Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP Baker Tilly Restructunng and Recovery LLP
25 Farnngdon Street 25 Farrigdon Street

London EC4A 4AB London EC4A 4AB

the liquidators of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 23 May 2014

D

Signed
Bruce Mackay Matthew Haw % Méé"'}

Dated 23 May 2014
Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP
25 Farningdon Street

London EC4A 4AB
For Official Use
Insolvency Sect Post Room
B

=]

o

= *A3903RMo*
A33 30/05/2014 #107

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form4 19

Statement of Affairs

INSEC-G LIMITED

Statement as to affairs of Insec-G Limited

on the 23rd day of May 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated 1n thas Statement of Affairs are true
Full Name Nigel Lax

Signed M e

Dated 23 ‘/l,;/“f'




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Assets

Assects subject to fixed charge:
Fixed Asset - Investments

Less amounts owing to Marcol Industrial
Management LLP
Surplus/(Deficit) (brought down)

Assets subject to floating charge:

Bank of Scotland — Bank Account (Euro)
Bank of Scotland — Bank Account (Current)
Monies held in the Baker Tilly client a/c
Debtors

VAT

Inter-Company

Estimated total assets available for preferential

creditors

Signature M
& SN—"

Pate

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
21,488 21,414
(4,018,249) (4,018,249)
(3,996,835)
342 342
8,706 8,706
6,769 6,769
41,150 41,150
2,528 2,528
173,512 Nil
59,495




Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liahilities
Preferential creditors -
Arrears of Pay
Hohday Pay

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (1o carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders) -

Trade & Expense Creditors

Sundry Creditors

Accruals

HM Revenue & Customs — CT

Inter-Company

Shareholders and Shareholder related party Loans

Contingent Creditors -
HM Revenue & Customs

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Signature /%____—

Date )’3/ ‘r/ "1"

Estimated to

realise
£

59,495
Nil
Nil

Nil

£ Nil

(14,899)

£ 44,596
3,996,835

(3,952,239)

14,899

£ 14,899
9,146
21,789
42,160
1,000
189,127
857,692

(1,120,914)
(6,439,224)

(6,439,224)

£ (7,545235)

(3,952,239

£] (11,497,478)




[ssued and called up capital £

Ordinary A (10,993,693)
Ordinary B (528,811)
Ordinary C (375,000)

| (11,897,504)

(23,394,982)

————

Estimated total (deficiency)/surplus as regards members

Signature I Date 2-3’/ J”/ ”{/




060 000°00€ AdL Him uopuo] 1eang A3pyiag oddn o1 pr7 suenydry

000 T69°L dds Him uopuoT 1ang Lopyag J2ddn o1 ¥eq [9AIN
(67

0oo 000°052 ddL Him uopuol 19ong Aajextag Jaddn gf uaydalg ‘FouaLmey

Q00 91’6 DO9 MM UOPUOT 133.1g puRpUDg 18310 601-L01 1001 Pig Szouued @ WA { [

000 TLT'T ddL Him uopuoT 12ang Lopayag teddn of PAHIUNT A-235U]

00 0 $P5°6Z AdL HI A Uopuo’] 18ang A3)axiag Iaddn g1 panwry W-oasug

pajuny

000 99¢ Ad. HIM uopuo 1921 Asfexiog Joddn g 1seyg 9BuryoIau-oasu|

00 0 126'pL ddL HIm uopucT 19348 Aspaslag Jaddn 0] pauun’y [-03su]

P

000 00Z's ddL HIM uopuoT 1aang Aspaspag 1addn o1 oM ], S3UIp[OH-09su]

@iy 7OM UOPUOT pueng ‘osnoH ysng IO

600 PLI6LH'Y ‘Ysnd M J00[4 pug ‘wea] uonedui saxe | Auadoid % ssauisng sJonoljos DYINH

PUB[I00§ JO Yurg Aq pauBissy JdTT uswaBeuspy

6¥Z'810'y 010Z/11/91 | ~4Amoag adreyd Juneol pue paxig | 6pz'g10' D09 M 1M ‘uopuo ‘1zang Lapapeg Jaddn ) [BLISTIpU] [O2IE N

ZZ1 863N 21I5e0MIN UOIIIQZUOT ‘MIIA NIeJ uoludy ‘zozedg

00 0 00 0 wooy ‘itun) Sunpuey swre|y) Louaajosu] ¢ JuoweSeury 193] JUNH

VV9 0LD MO3SRD) (06 swoysn)

000 000t Xod Od ‘tp80S sassauisng xaqdwoy)  afie| ‘eouendwoy [wooy % anu2Asy WH

AN ZINE Suruom swojsny

000 000 peoy uoiduiieg ‘asnoy a3pug uoiBuLLng ‘vonses Adusaosu| 7% SNUaASY WH

000 000°00¢ 406 19S uopuoT 13ang Y31y yanaiog p @snoy a3pug Py AIAAL)
3 Humdas UDA] FiQ9p JUBWIBE

Jooanpeas A1anaas ae( PI3Y L)randas Aue jo spieya( | jo jmnowy (apoaysod y1m) ssaappy 10 I031p3ID JO AW

uoissassod s Auedwons ay) ut Auadoid 1340 S[IN Jo UOHUSIAI SUTLIE[S SIOHPIID PUE SIIIALIS JO spood Jo Ajddns
oY) jo aoueApe uy pred syunowe BuildIed sIswWOISND Uk sjuswaaide s[es fguonIpUOY 10 Buisea| [aNeyd ‘aseyoind-aany JSpUN SI01PAID AUB AJHUSPI PUB SIONPIId [1e apnjoun isnuz no A, FLON

QI LINIT O-DASNI - SHOLIATUD ANVJINOD 8




T |

armpusig

05°€0S°L68°T1

18101,

00 000°SLE

§L0

000008

§L0

0y Areuip1p

509 MM UOpUOT]
193§ pueod 1ealn §01-L01
100{4 pIg

xe] 128N

§L 018°82¢

SL 0

18050L

SL0O

g AreupiO

D09 M1M BOpUCT
19321 puejUO 183D §01-L01
1001 pig

Xe7 [a8iIN

00 ZTL's11

SL0

96THS1

SLO

v Adeuipi()

D09 M 1M UOPHOT
19305 pueUOo ] 18310 K01-L01
100[4 pIf

151U, Sijauag
Ao1dwz [oaIRA JO SA38I |

00 $+9°T9¢

SLO

098919

SLO

v AIBuip1()

D09 MM UOPUCT]
1330S PUBHO 18310 H01-L01
100} pag

0D IVUBLR],

$L £00°'L9S

SLO

S009s5L

SLO

v AJBUIpI()

D09 MM UOPUOT
123115 pueUog 18310 601-L01
Joo[] pIg

pavun| suepydry

STT69'1LYE

SLO

O8I

SLO

Vv Areuipio

DN

0O uopkor) 19ang yBIH 90¢
5NOH S

payry sBuipjoy pue[awuLtd

0% 06¥'€L9°C

SLO

PSI9SE

SLO

v Aeuipioy

D09 MM Uopuo]
193n§ puB[UO ] 18D §01-L01
100[] pIg

B1oquimg adojausg

0S D64 €L9°T

SLO

PEOrosE

L0

v Ameupipy

0D9 M1m uopuo]
122§ puBpIOg 18I0 401-L01
10014 pag

3100 PIIN

00 SH9°29¢p

§L0

098919

§L0

vy Areurpi))

D09 MM UOpuo]
12308 pueiuo] 18I0 501-L0!
100[4 pif

Araquialg e

SLE0D'L9S

SLD

S009SL

SLO

v Arewipi(y

w06 198
uopuoT 12918 Y3y ysnolog ¢
asnoy o8pug

P AAinD

Fdn
PR[IED JUNOWE (B0 L,

3 dn pajjes
atsys 1d Junowmry

3 Py
$2.18YS JO LaqUINN]

3 2IBYS
JO JunowWwe [BUION]

P
sareqs jo adA

(apomsod ynm) ssaappy

JIPIOYIIBYS O JWEN

oN

I LINIT D-DHSNI - SHAA'TOHTHVHS O



